
 
 

COLTON RENEWAL RATES 
July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020 

 

 
VSP COMPOSITE 15.96 
VSPCOBRA RATE 16.28 

 
 
 
 

Active Composite 
 

Yearly Rate 

 

Kaiser 
Certificated 

 

Kaiser 
Classified 

Blue Shield 
Access Plus 

HMO 
w/VSP 

Blue Shield 
Trio HMO 

w/VSP 

 
 

Blue Shield 
PPO 

w/VSP 
$l,344.55 

 
$16,134.60 

$1,344.55 

 
$16,134.60 

$1,151.78 

 
$13,821.36 

$1,015.91 

 
$12,190.92 

$2,071.27 

 
$24,855.24 

COBRA added 2% admin 

 
 
One rate 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,371.44 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,371.44 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,174.82 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,036.23 

 
 
 
 
 

$2,112.70 
Early Retirees (under 65)  

$638.68 
$7,664.16 

 
$638.68 

$7,664.16 

 
$554.24 

$6,650.88 

 
$489.85 

$5,878.20 

 
$964.17 

$11,570.04 
Single 

2-party 

Family 

$1,277.36 
$15,328.32 

$1,277.36 
$15,328.32 

$970.83 
$11,649.96 

$856.61 
$10,279.32 

$1,733.92 
$20,807.04 

$1,807.46 
$21,689.52 

$l,807.46 
$21,689.52 

$1,470.79 
$17,649.48 

$1,296.77 
$15,561.24 

$2,657.95 
$31,895.40 

Early Retirees with Medicare  
$249.83 

$2,997.96 

 
$249.83 

$2,997.96 

 
1 party w/ Senior Advantage 
 
2 party one w/ Senior Advantage 

2 party two w/ Senior Advantage 

$888.51 
$10,662.12 

$888.51 
$10,662.12 

$499.66 
$5,995.92 

$499.66 
$5,995.92 

  

 

  
 
 

Delta Dental PPO 

 
 
 
 
DeltaCare HMO 

Active Composite 

Monthly Rate 
Yearly Rate 

$122.92 
$1,475.04 

$33.79 
$405.48 

Part time Composite 

Monthly Rate 
Yearly Rate 

$62.22 
$746.64 

$19.18 
$230.16 

 
COBRA Composite 

Composite Rate $125.37  

Single $ 19.56 
2-party $ 32.28 

3 or more $ 47.75 

 
Retiree Composite 

Single $62.22 
$746.64 

$26.37 
$316.44 

2-party $105.77 
$1,269.24 

$46.63 
$559.56 

Family $161.76 
$1,941.12 

$50.69 
$608.28 

MetLife Term Life and AD&D 
Monthly Rate $3.75  

 $45.00 
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