COLTON RENEWAL RATES

July 1, 2019 through June 30, 2020

			Blue Shield	Blue Shield	
	Kaiser	Kaiser	Access Plus	Trio HMO	Blue Shield
	Certificated	Classified	НМО	w/VSP	PPO
			w/VSP		w/VSP
Active Composite	\$1,344.55	\$1,344.55	\$1,151.78	\$1,015.91	\$2,071.27
Yearly Rate	\$16,134.60	\$16,134.60	\$13,821.36	\$12,190.92	\$24,855.24
COBRA added 2% admin					
One rate	\$1,371.44	\$1,371.44	\$1,174.82	\$1,036.23	\$2,112.70
Early Retirees (under 65)	. ,		. ,		· /
Single	\$638.68	\$638.68	\$554.24	\$489.85	\$964.17
	\$7,664.16	\$7,664.16	\$6,650.88	\$5,878.20	\$11,570.04
2-party	\$1,277.36	\$1,277.36	\$970.83	\$856.61	\$1,733.92
. ,	\$15,328.32	\$15,328.32	\$11,649.96	\$10,279.32	\$20,807.04
Family	\$1,807.46	\$1,807.46	\$1,470.79	\$1,296.77	\$2,657.95
	\$21,689.52	\$21,689.52	\$17,649.48	\$15,561.24	\$31,895.40
Early Retirees with Medicare					
1 party w/ Senior Advantage	\$249.83	\$249.83			
	\$2,997.96	\$2,997.96			
2 party one w/ Senior Advantage	\$888.51	\$888.51			
_	\$10,662.12	\$10,662.12			
2 party two w/ Senior Advantage	\$499.66	\$499.66			
	\$5,995.92	\$5,995.92			

	Delta Dental PPC	DeltaCare	HMC	
Active Composite				
Monthly Rate	\$122.92	\$.	33.79	
Yearly Rate	\$1,475.04	\$4	05.48	
Part time Composite				
Monthly Rate	\$62.22	\$	19.18	
Yearly Rate	\$746.64	\$2.	30.16	
COBRA Composite Composite Rate	\$125.37			
Single	•	\$ 19.56		
2-party		\$ 32.2		
3 or more		\$ 4	47.75	
<u>Retiree Composite</u>				
Single	\$62.22	\$2	26.37	
	\$746.64	\$31	16.44	
2-party	\$105.77	*	16.63	
	\$1,269.24		59.56	
Family	\$161.76	* -	50.69	
MetLife Term Life and A	\$1,941.12	\$60	08.28	
_				
Monthly Rate	\$3.75 \$45.00			
	\$43.00			

VSP COMPOSITE 15.96 VSPCOBRA RATE 16.28